Breeze Thru Agility
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
Indoor Action Sports 1385 Bernardston Rd. Greenfield, MA
Judge: Sheila Vara

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, November 3, 2018

Jackpot L12345C - 59 Entries
Standard L45C - 36 Entries
Standard L23 - 13 Entries
Standard L1 - 10 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 15 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 46 Entries
Colors L345C - 41 Entries
Colors L12 - 14 Entries

Sunday, November 4, 2018

Jumpers L12 - 26 Entries
Jumpers L345C - 54 Entries
Standard L1 - 16 Entries
Standard L2 - 11 Entries
Standard L3 - 8 Entries
Standard L45C - 43 Entries
FullHouse L.12345C - 78 Entries
Snooker L12 - 20 Entries
Snooker L345C - 48 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are
99 dogs entered in this event with 234 entries on Saturday and 304 entries on Sunday for a
total of 538 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, November 3, 2018

Jackpot 1.12345C

8004 T Kiwi, L2, Havanese, Lynda Faye

8006
8005
8007
8009
8010
8014
8015
8012
8016
8002
12003
12004
12006
12008
8017
12010

12001
12005
12009
12011
20007
20008
20012
20033
20037
20014
16002
16001
16003
16010

16016
16005
16011
16015
16018
16020
16026
16027
20001
20009
20011
20015
20019
20023
20025
20032
20036
20038
24003
16028

20003
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Fenway, L5, All American, Helen Guiheen
Willy, L5, Bichon Frise, Marlynn Clayton

Mira, LC, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Cayenne, L3, Pug, Sue Achenbach

Harry, L2, All American, Lynda Faye

Roo, L2, Papillon, Vikki Babcock

Maya, L5, All American, Sheila Schmitt

Big Papi, L5, Papillon, Cathy Miller

Benji, L5, All American, Pamela & Jess Dods
Panda, L1, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Dixie, LC, Beagle, Julie & Hugh Stauffer

Ally, LC, All American, Deborah Kleiner
Tralee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Margery Coombs
Mariah, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, Sue Robinson
Stewie, LC, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo
Crosley, L5, All American, Mariday Geyer

Ritz, L5, Min. American, Mary Lou Molongoski
Toula, L2, English Cocker Spaniel, Dawn Smith
Tiger Lilly, L4, All American, Mariday Geyer
Dixie Doodle, L4, All American, Judith Wingerter
Wallace, L1, Golden Retriever, Judith Nuno

Sky, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley

My-Ty, L5, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane
Frankie, L1, Bernese Mountain Dog, Linda Drake & Ken Gobbo
Cooper, L5, Labrador Retriever, Carrie Piwcio
Rosie, L3, Golden Retriever, Judith Nuno

Bubba, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

Rosie, L5, Brittany, Barbara & Timothy Flynn
Tessie, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

Whisper, L5, All American, Judy Raffone

Pizazz, L1, All American, Melinda Schneider
Calli, L2, All American, Carroll Durand

Alice, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Waterhouse
Snickers, LC, All American, Seroe Michaud
Georgia, L4, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom
JoJo, LC, Poodle, Judith Wingerter

Toby, L3, Australian Cattle Dog, Jessica Gershman
Corrie, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Pamela Skinner
Kells, LC, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
Amelia, L1, Golden Retriever, Charlene Swainamer
Bruno, L2, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom
Ranger, LC, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Wilson
Jennie, L3, Poodle (Standard), Colleen Bugbee
Ollie, LC, Golden Retriever, Susan Erbe

Nisha, L1, Labrador Retriever, Laurel Carpenter
Lyra, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
George, L5, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Wilhelm
Darbie, L3, Whippet, Beth & Ronald Cote
Pippa, L5, Labrador Retriever, Christine Penna
Sophie, LC, All American, Jo Weiss

Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20006 Murphy, L5, Golden Retriever, Gail Moran
20016 Thriller, L3, Dalmatian, Sara Eastman
20022 Carly, L2, Pointer, Catherine Rounds
20029 Tuukka, L4, Finnish Lapphund, Gail Collins
20030 Peg, L5, Border Collie, Judy Wills

20034 Roy, L1, Border Collie, Janet Langdon

24002 V Rosette, L1, Great Dane, Sterling Moffat

Standard L45C

8003 Koji, L5, Papillon, Cathy Miller

8005 Willy, L5, Bichon Frise, Marlynn Clayton

8007 Mira, LS5, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

8015 Maya, L5, All American, Sheila Schmitt

8006 Fenway, L5, All American, Helen Guiheen

8016 Benji, L5, All American, Pamela & Jess Dods

8017 Stewie, LC, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo
12003 V Dixie, LC, Beagle, Julie & Hugh Stauffer
12006 V Tralee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Margery Coombs

8012 Big Papi, L5, Papillon, Cathy Miller
12008 V Mariah, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, Sue Robinson
12010 V Crosley, LS5, All American, Mariday Geyer
16003 V Tessie, L5, All American, Judy Raffone
12001 Ritz, L5, Min. American, Mary Lou Molongoski
12009 Tiger Lilly, L5, All American, Mariday Geyer
12011 Dixie Doodle, L5, All American, Judith Wingerter
16001 V Rosie, LS5, Brittany, Barbara & Timothy Flynn
16002 V Bubba, LC, All American, Judy Raffone
20008 S sky, LC,All American, Charlotte McAuley
20012 S My-Ty, L5, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane
20037 S Cooper, L5, Labrador Retriever, Carrie Piwcio
16015 Snickers, LC, All American, Seroe Michaud
16018 Georgia, L4, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom
16020 JoJdo, LC, Poodle, Judith Wingerter
16026 Toby, L4, Australian Cattle Dog, Jessica Gershman
16028 Sophie, LC, All American, Jo Weiss
20001 V Kells, LC, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
20015 V Ranger, LC, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Wilson
20019 V Jennie, L5, Poodle (Standard), Colleen Bugbee
20023 T Ollie, LC, Golden Retriever, Susan Erbe
20032 T Lyra, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
20036 V George, L5, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Wilhelm
20038 T Darbie, L4, Whippet, Beth & Ronald Cote
20003 Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20006 Murphy, L5, Golden Retriever, Gail Moran
20029 Tuukka, L4, Finnish Lapphund, Gail Collins

Standard L23

8004 T Kiwi, L3, Havanese, Lynda Faye

8009
8014

Cayenne, L2, Pug, Sue Achenbach
Roo, L2, Papillon, Vikki Babcock



8010

12005

16024 T

20014

16016
16005
16027
20009

20016
20022

H
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Saturday (cont.)

Harry, L2, All American, Lynda Faye

Toula, L2, English Cocker Spaniel, Dawn Smith
Peaches, L2, All American, Patricia & Ron Osimo
Rosie, L3, Golden Retriever, Judith Nuno

Pizazz, L2, All American, Melinda Schneider
Calli, L2, All American, Carroll Durand
Corrie, L3, Australian Cattle Dog, Pamela Skinner
Amelia, L2, Golden Retriever, Charlene Swainamer

Thriller, L3, Dalmatian, Sara Eastman
Carly, L2, Pointer, Catherine Rounds

Standard L1

8002

20007
20021
20033

16011
20011
20025

20002
20034

Panda, L1, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Wallace, L1, Golden Retriever, Judith Nuno
Brady, L1, All American, Andrea Santos
Frankie, L1, Bernese Mountain Dog, Linda Drake & Ken G

Alice,
Bruno,
Nisha,

L1, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Waterhouse
L1, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom
L1, Labrador Retriever, Laurel Carpenter

Ailsa, L1, Border Collie, Marlyn & John Reynolds
Roy, L1, Border Collie, Janet Langdon

24002 V Rosette, L1, Great Dane, Sterling Moffat

Wildcard L12

8002
8010
8014

12005

16024 T

20007
20021

16016
20009
20011
20025

20002
20022
20034
24002
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Panda, L1, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo
Harry, L2, All American, Lynda Faye
Roo, L2, Papillon, Vikki Babcock

Toula, L2, English Cocker Spaniel, Dawn Smith
Peaches, L1, All American, Patricia & Ron Osimo
Wallace, L1, Golden Retriever, Judith Nuno
Brady, L2, All American, Andrea Santos

Pizazz, L2, All American, Melinda Schneider
Amelia, L1, Golden Retriever, Charlene Swainamer
Bruno, L2, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom
Nisha, L1, Labrador Retriever, Laurel Carpenter

Ailsa, L1, Border Collie, Marlyn & John Reynolds
Carly, L2, Pointer, Catherine Rounds

Roy, L1, Border Collie, Janet Langdon

Rosette, L1, Great Dane, Sterling Moffat

Wildcard L345C

8004 T Kiwi, L3, Havanese, Lynda Faye

8006
8005
8007
8009
8015
8016
8017
8012
12003
12004
12006
12008

16002
12001
12009
12011
16001
16003
16021
20008
20012
20014
20037
16010

16015
16018
16020
16026
16027
16028
20001
20015
20019
20023
20032
20036
20038
24001
24003

20003
20006
20016
20024
20029
20030
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Fenway, L5, All American, Helen Guiheen
Willy, L5, Bichon Frise, Marlynn Clayton

Mira, LC, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Cayenne, L3, Pug, Sue Achenbach

Maya, L5, All American, Sheila Schmitt

Benji, L5, All American, Pamela & Jess Dods
Stewie, LC, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Big Papi, L5, Papillon, Cathy Miller

Dixie, LC, Beagle, Julie & Hugh Stauffer

Ally, LC, All American, Deborah Kleiner
Tralee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Margery Coombs
Mariah, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, Sue Robinson

Bubba, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

Ritz, L5, Min. American, Mary Lou Molongoski
Tiger Lilly, L4, All American, Mariday Geyer
Dixie Doodle, L4, All American, Judith Wingerter
Rosie, L5, Brittany, Barbara & Timothy Flynn
Tessie, L5, All American, Judy Raffone

Brody, L3, All American, Richard & Margaret Cillo
Sky, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley

My-Ty, L5, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane
Rosie, L3, Golden Retriever, Judith Nuno
Cooper, L5, Labrador Retriever, Carrie Piwcio
Whisper, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

Snickers, LC, All American, Seroe Michaud
Georgia, L4, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom
JoJdo, LC, Poodle, Judith Wingerter

Toby, L3, Australian Cattle Dog, Jessica Gershman
Corrie, L3, Australian Cattle Dog, Pamela Skinner
Sophie, L5, All American, Jo Weiss

Kells, LC, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
Ranger, LC, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Wilson
Jennie, L3, Poodle (Standard), Colleen Bugbee
Ollie, LC, Golden Retriever, Susan Erbe

Lyra, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
George, L5, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Wilhelm
Darbie, L3, Whippet, Beth & Ronald Cote

Otis, L5, All American, Ann Gray

Pippa, L5, Labrador Retriever, Christine Penna

Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Murphy, L5, Golden Retriever, Gail Moran
Thriller, L3, Dalmatian, Sara Eastman
Tek, L3, Border Collie, Jim & Lisa Koras
Tuukka, L4, Finnish Lapphund, Gail Collins
Peg, L4, Border Collie, Judy Wills



Saturday (cont.)

Colors L345C

8004 T Kiwi, L3, Havanese, Lynda Faye

8003
8012
8005
8007
8016
12003
12004
8006
8017
12006
12008

16003
12001
12009
12011
16001
16002
16021
20012
20014
20037
16010

16015
16018
16020
16026
16027
16028
20001
20015
20023
20036
20038
24001
24003

20003
20006
20016
20024
20029

Colors L12

8010
8014

12005
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16024 T

20007
20021

Koji, LS5, Papillon, Cathy Miller

Big Papi, LS5, Papillon, Cathy Miller

Willy, L5, Bichon Frise, Marlynn Clayton

Mira, LC, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Benji, L5, All American, Pamela & Jess Dods
Dixie, LC, Beagle, Julie & Hugh Stauffer

Ally, LC, All American, Deborah Kleiner
Fenway, L5, All American, Helen Guiheen
Stewie, LC, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo
Tralee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Margery Coombs
Mariah, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, Sue Robinson

Tessie, L5, All American, Judy Raffone

Ritz, L5, Min. American, Mary Lou Molongoski
Tiger Lilly, L4, All American, Mariday Geyer
Dixie Doodle, L4, All American, Judith Wingerter
Rosie, L5, Brittany, Barbara & Timothy Flynn
Bubba, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

Brody, L4, All American, Richard & Margaret Cillo
My-Ty, L5, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane
Rosie, L3, Golden Retriever, Judith Nuno
Cooper, L5, Labrador Retriever, Carrie Piwcio
Whisper, L5, All American, Judy Raffone

Snickers, LC, All American, Seroe Michaud
Georgia, L4, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom
JoJo, LC, Poodle, Judith Wingerter

Toby, L3, Australian Cattle Dog, Jessica Gershman
Corrie, L3, Australian Cattle Dog, Pamela Skinner
Sophie, LC, All American, Jo Weiss

Kells, LC, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
Ranger, LC, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Wilson
Ollie, LC, Golden Retriever, Susan Erbe
George, L5, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Wilhelm
Darbie, L4, Whippet, Beth & Ronald Cote

Otis, L3, All American, Ann Gray

Pippa, L5, Labrador Retriever, Christine Penna

Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Murphy, L5, Golden Retriever, Gail Moran
Thriller, L3, Dalmatian, Sara Eastman
Tek, L3, Border Collie, Jim & Lisa Koras
Tuukka, L4, Finnish Lapphund, Gail Collins

Harry, L2, All American, Lynda Faye
Roo, L2, Papillon, Vikki Babcock

Toula, L2, English Cocker Spaniel, Dawn Smith
Peaches, L1, All American, Patricia & Ron Osimo
Wallace, L1, Golden Retriever, Judith Nuno
Brady, L2, All American, Andrea Santos

16016
16005
20009
20011
20025

20022
20034
24002

Pizazz, L2, All American, Melinda Schneider
Calli, L2, All American, Carroll Durand
Amelia, L1, Golden Retriever, Charlene Swainamer
Bruno, L1, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom
Nisha, L2, Labrador Retriever, Laurel Carpenter

Carly, L2, Pointer, Catherine Rounds
Roy, L1, Border Collie, Janet Langdon
Rosette, L1, Great Dane, Sterling Moffat



Running Order List
Sunday, November 4, 2018

Jumpers L12

24002 V Rosette, L1, Great Dane, Sterling Moffat

20034
20028
20022
20013
20002

20031
20026
20025
20020
20009
16030
16023
16022
16017
16014
16005
16004

20007
16025

8013
8010
8008
8002
8001

Roy, L1, Border Collie, Janet Langdon

Ford, L1, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Darlington
Carly, L2, Pointer, Catherine Rounds

Nitro, L2, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab
Ailsa, L1, Border Collie, Marlyn & John Reynolds

River,
Rikki,
Nisha,

L2, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

L1, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis

L1, Labrador Retriever, Laurel Carpenter
WiloSunshine, L2, Labrador Retriever, Mary Wakeman
Amelia, L2, Golden Retriever, Charlene Swainamer
Flobee, L1, All American, Paula Wehde

Finn, L1, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Nathalie Crocker
Rose, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Lobacki
Chai, L2, Whippet, Diane Gibbons

Zing, L1, All American, Carol D Stephens

Calli, L2, All American, Carroll Durand

Kiva, L1, All American, Brenda Bermudez

Wallace, L1, Golden Retriever, Judith Nuno
Clementine, L2, Golden Retriever, Nancy Ronan

Ivy, L1, All American, Nathalie Crocker
Harry, L2, All American, Lynda Faye
Gemma, L2, Papillon, Gayle Treat
Panda, L1, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Merry, L2, Papillon, Pam Hawkins

8011 T Callie, L1, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Jeffrey & Michele Tripp

Jumpers L345C
20035 Romeo, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim Lewis
20018 Charlie, LC, Golden Retriever, Cara Spagnoletti
20017 Kayrageous, L4, All American, Rachael Carlo
20016 Thriller, L3, Dalmatian, Sara Eastman
20010 Tora, L5, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab
20006 Murphy, L5, Golden Retriever, Gail Moran
20003 Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
24003 S Pippa, L5, Labrador Retriever, Christine Penna
24001 S Otis, L3, All American, Ann Gray
20038 T Darbie, L4, Whippet, Beth & Ronald Cote
20036 V George, L5, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Wilhelm
20032 T Lyra, LC,All American, Charlotte McAuley
20027 V Theo, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch
20023 T Ollie, LC, Golden Retriever, Susan Erbe
20019 V Jennie, L3, Poodle (Standard), Colleen Bugbee
20015 V Ranger, LC, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Wilson
20005 T Beamer, L3, Border Collie, Carol Ann Carlo
20001 V Kells, LC, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
16028 Sophie, LC, All American, Jo Weiss
16027 Corrie, L3, Australian Cattle Dog, Pamela Skinner
16020 JoJo, LC, Poodle, Judith Wingerter

16019 Piper, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch
16015 Snickers, LC, All American, Seroe Michaud
16012 Chili, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim Lewis
16009 Maisie, L5, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins
16007 Lexi, L5, German Pinscher, Patricia McDonald
16010 V Whisper, L5, All American, Judy Raffone
20037 S Cooper, L5, Labrador Retriever, Carrie Piwcio
20014 S Rosie, L3, Golden Retriever, Judith Nuno
20012 S My-Ty, L5, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane
20008 S sky, LC,All American, Charlotte McAuley
16029 V Eero, LC, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
16021 T Brody, L4, All American, Richard & Margaret Cillo
16013 V Logan, L5, German Pinscher, Patricia McDonald
16003 V Tessie, L5, All American, Judy Raffone
16001 V Rosie, LS5, Brittany, Barbara & Timothy Flynn
12009 Tiger Lilly, L4, All American, Mariday Geyer
12007 Bryn, L5, Mini Aussie, Diane Gibbons
12002 Ziggy, LC, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Louise Hurwitz
12001 Ritz, L5, Min. American, Mary Lou Molongoski
16002 V Bubba, LC,All American, Judy Raffone
16008 S Belle, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lorraine Gerow
12008 V Mariah, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, Sue Robinson
12006 V Tralee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Margery Coombs

8006 Fenway, L5, All American, Helen Guiheen
12004 T Ally, LC, All American, Deborah Kleiner
12003 V Dixie, LC, Beagle, Julie & Hugh Stauffer

8017 Stewie, LC, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

8015 Maya, L5, All American, Sheila Schmitt

8012 Big Papi, L5, Papillon, Cathy Miller

8007 Mira, LC, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

8005 Willy, L5, Bichon Frise, Marlynn Clayton

8003 Koji, L5, Papillon, Cathy Miller

8004 T Kiwi, L3, Havanese, Lynda Faye

Standard L1

24002 V Rosette, L1, Great Dane, Sterling Moffat

20034 Roy, L1, Border Collie, Janet Langdon
20028 Ford, L1, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Darlington
20002 Ailsa, L1, Border Collie, Marlyn & John Reynolds
20025 T Nisha, L1, Labrador Retriever, Laurel Carpenter
16030 Flobee, L1, All American, Paula Wehde
16023 Finn, L1, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Nathalie Crocker
16022 Rose, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Lobacki
16014 Zing, L1, All American, Carol D Stephens
16011 Alice, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Waterhouse
16004 Kiva, L1, All American, Brenda Bermudez
20007 S Wallace, L1, Golden Retriever, Judith Nuno
16025 T Clementine, L1, Golden Retriever, Nancy Ronan
8013 Ivy, L1, All American, Nathalie Crocker
8002 Panda, L1, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo



Sunday (cont.)

8011 T Callie, L1, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Jeffrey & Michele Trip

Standard L2
20022 Carly, L2, Pointer, Catherine Rounds
20013 Nitro, L2, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab
20026 T Rikki, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
20020 T WiloSunshine, L2, Labrador Retriever, Mary Wakeman
20009 T Amelia, L2, Golden Retriever, Charlene Swainamer
20005 T Beamer, L2, Border Collie, Carol Ann Carlo
16006 Dash, L2, Mini Aussie, Diane Gibbons
16005 Calli, L2, All American, Carroll Durand
8010 Harry, L2, All American, Lynda Faye
8008 Gemma, L2, Papillon, Gayle Treat
8001 Merry, L2, Papillon, Pam Hawkins
Standard L3
20017 Kayrageous, L3, All American, Rachael Carlo
20016 Thriller, L3, Dalmatian, Sara Eastman
24001 S Otis, L3, All American, Ann Gray
16027 Corrie, L3, Australian Cattle Dog, Pamela Skinner
16012 Chili, L3, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim Lewis
20014 S Rosie, L3, Golden Retriever, Judith Nuno
16021 T Brody, L3, All American, Richard & Margaret Cillo
8004 T Kiwi, L3, Havanese, Lynda Faye
Standard L45C
20035 Romeo, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim Lewis
20030 Peg, L4, Border Collie, Judy Wills
20018 Charlie, LC, Golden Retriever, Cara Spagnoletti
20010 Tora, L5, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab
20006 Murphy, L5, Golden Retriever, Gail Moran
20003 Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20038 T Darbie, L4, Whippet, Beth & Ronald Cote
20036 V George, L5, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Wilhelm
20032 T Lyra, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
20023 T Ollie, LC, Golden Retriever, Susan Erbe
20019 V Jennie, L5, Poodle (Standard), Colleen Bugbee
20015 V Ranger, LC, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Wilson
20001 V Kells, LC, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
16028 Sophie, LC, All American, Jo Weiss
16020 JoJo, LC, Poodle, Judith Wingerter
16019 Piper, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch
16015 Snickers, LC, All American, Seroe Michaud
16009 Maisie, L5, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins
16007 Lexi, L5, German Pinscher, Patricia McDonald

16003 V Tessie, L5, All American, Judy Raffone

20037 S Cooper, L5, Labrador Retriever, Carrie Piwcio
20012 S My-Ty, L5, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane
20008 S sky, LC,All American, Charlotte McAuley
16029 V Eero, LC, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
16013 V Logan, L5, German Pinscher, Patricia McDonald
16002 V Bubba, LC, All American, Judy Raffone
16001 V Rosie, LS5, Brittany, Barbara & Timothy Flynn
12009 Tiger Lilly, L5, All American, Mariday Geyer
12007 Bryn, L5, Mini Aussie, Diane Gibbons
12002 Z2iggy, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Louise Hurwitz
12001 Ritz, L5, Min. American, Mary Lou Molongoski
16008 s Belle, LS5, Australian Shepherd, Lorraine Gerow
12010 V Crosley, L5, All American, Mariday Geyer
12008 V Mariah, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, Sue Robinson
12006 V Tralee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Margery Coombs
12003 V Dixie, LC, Beagle, Julie & Hugh Stauffer

8017 Stewie, LC, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

8015 Maya, L5, All American, Sheila Schmitt

8012 Big Papi, L5, Papillon, Cathy Miller

8007 Mira, LS5, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

8006 Fenway, L5, All American, Helen Guiheen

8005 Willy, L5, Bichon Frise, Marlynn Clayton

8003 Koji, L5, Papillon, Cathy Miller

FullHouse 1.12345C

24002 V Rosette, L1, Great Dane, Sterling Moffat
20035 Romeo, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim Lewis
20034 Roy, L1, Border Collie, Janet Langdon
20010 Tora, L5, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab
20028 Ford, L1, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Darlington
20024 Tek, L5, Border Collie, Jim & Lisa Koras
20022 Carly, L2, Pointer, Catherine Rounds
20018 Charlie, LC, Golden Retriever, Cara Spagnoletti
20017 Kayrageous, L3, All American, Rachael Carlo
20016 Thriller, L4, Dalmatian, Sara Eastman
20013 Nitro, L3, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab
20006 Murphy, L5, Golden Retriever, Gail Moran
20004 Rue, L5, Border Collie, Jim & Lisa Koras
20003 Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20002 Ailsa, L1, Border Collie, Marlyn & John Reynolds
24003 S Pippa, L5, Labrador Retriever, Christine Penna
24001 S oOtis, L5, All American, Ann Gray
20038 T Darbie, L3, Whippet, Beth & Ronald Cote
20036 V George, L5, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Wilhelm
20032 T Lyra, LC,All American, Charlotte McAuley
20031 T River, L2, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins
20027 V Theo, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch
20026 T Rikki, L1, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
20025 T Nisha, L1, Labrador Retriever, Laurel Carpenter
20023 T Ollie, LC, Golden Retriever, Susan Erbe
20015 V Ranger, LC, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Wilson
20009 T Amelia, L2, Golden Retriever, Charlene Swainamer
20005 T Beamer, L2, Border Collie, Carol Ann Carlo
20001 V Kells, LC, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler



16028
16027
16023
16022
16020
16019
16017
16015
16014
16012
16011
16009
16007
16006
16004

16003
16013
16010
16001
16002
20037
16029
20014
20012
20008
20007
16025
16021
12009
12002
12001

16008
12010
12008
12006
12004
12003
8017
8013
8012
8010
8008
8007
8006
8005
8002
8001

8011 T Callie, L1, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Jeffrey & Michele Trip
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Sunday (cont.)

Sophie, LC, All American, Jo Weiss

Corrie, L3, Australian Cattle Dog, Pamela Skinner
Finn, L1, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Nathalie Crocker
Rose, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Lobacki
JoJo, LC, Poodle, Judith Wingerter

Piper, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch
Chai, L2, Whippet, Diane Gibbons

Snickers, LC, All American, Seroe Michaud
Zing, L1, All American, Carol D Stephens

Chili, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim Lewis
Alice, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Waterhouse
Maisie, L5, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

Lexi, L5, German Pinscher, Patricia McDonald
Dash, L3, Mini Aussie, Diane Gibbons

Kiva, L1, All American, Brenda Bermudez

Tessie, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

Logan, L5, German Pinscher, Patricia McDonald
Whisper, L5, All American, Judy Raffone

Rosie, L5, Brittany, Barbara & Timothy Flynn
Bubba, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

Cooper, L5, Labrador Retriever, Carrie Piwcio
Eero, LC, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
Rosie, L3, Golden Retriever, Judith Nuno

My-Ty, L5, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane

Sky, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
Wallace, L1, Golden Retriever, Judith Nuno
Clementine, L1, Golden Retriever, Nancy Ronan
Brody, L4, All American, Richard & Margaret Cillo
Tiger Lilly, L4, All American, Mariday Geyer
Ziggy, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Louise Hurwitz
Ritz, L5, Min. American, Mary Lou Molongoski

Belle, LS5, Australian Shepherd, Lorraine Gerow
Crosley, L5, All American, Mariday Geyer
Mariah, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, Sue Robinson
Tralee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Margery Coombs
Ally, LC, All American, Deborah Kleiner

Dixie, LC, Beagle, Julie & Hugh Stauffer
Stewie, LC, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Ivy, L1, All American, Nathalie Crocker

Big Papi, LC, Papillon, Cathy Miller

Harry, L2, All American, Lynda Faye

Gemma, L2, Papillon, Gayle Treat

Mira, LC, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Fenway, L5, All American, Helen Guiheen
Willy, L5, Bichon Frise, Marlynn Clayton
Panda, L1, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Merry, L2, Papillon, Pam Hawkins

8004 T Kiwi, L3, Havanese, Lynda Faye

Snooker L12
20034 Roy, L1, Border Collie, Janet Langdon
20028 Ford, L1, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Darlington
20024 Tek, L1, Border Collie, Jim & Lisa Koras
20022 Carly, L2, Pointer, Catherine Rounds
20031 T River, L2, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins
20026 T Rikki, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
20025 T Nisha, L1, Labrador Retriever, Laurel Carpenter
20009 T Amelia, L1, Golden Retriever, Charlene Swainamer
20005 T Beamer, L2, Border Collie, Carol Ann Carlo
16023 Finn, L1, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Nathalie Crocker
16005 Calli, L2, All American, Carroll Durand
20007 S Wallace, L1, Golden Retriever, Judith Nuno
16021 T Brody, L2, All American, Richard & Margaret Cillo
8013 Ivy, L1, All American, Nathalie Crocker
8010 Harry, L2, All American, Lynda Faye
8008 Gemma, L2, Papillon, Gayle Treat
8002 Panda, L1, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo
8001 Merry, L2, Papillon, Pam Hawkins

8011 T Callie, L1, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Jeffrey & Michele T

8004 T Kiwi, L2, Havanese, Lynda Faye

Snooker L345C
20035 Romeo, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim Lewis
20030 Peg, LC, Border Collie, Judy Wills
20018 Charlie, LC, Golden Retriever, Cara Spagnoletti
20017 Kayrageous, L3, All American, Rachael Carlo
20016 Thriller, L3, Dalmatian, Sara Eastman
20006 Murphy, L5, Golden Retriever, Gail Moran
20004 Rue, L3, Border Collie, Jim & Lisa Koras
20003 Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
24003 S Pippa, L5, Labrador Retriever, Christine Penna
24001 S Otis, L5, All American, Ann Gray
20038 T Darbie, L4, Whippet, Beth & Ronald Cote
20036 V George, L5, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Wilhelm
20032 T Lyra, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
20027 V Theo, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch
20023 T Ollie, LC, Golden Retriever, Susan Erbe
20015 V Ranger, LC, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Wilson
20001 V Kells, LC, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
16028 Sophie, LC, All American, Jo Weiss
16027 Corrie, L3, Australian Cattle Dog, Pamela Skinner
16020 JoJdo, LC, Poodle, Judith Wingerter
16019 Piper, L5, Australian Shepherd, Diane Lynch
16015 Snickers, LC, All American, Seroe Michaud
16012 Chili, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim Lewis
16009 Maisie, L5, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins
16007 Lexi, L5, German Pinscher, Patricia McDonald

16010 V Whisper, L5, All American, Judy Raffone
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20014
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Sunday (cont.)

Cooper, L5, Labrador Retriever, Carrie Piwcio
Rosie, L3, Golden Retriever, Judith Nuno

My-Ty, L5, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane

Sky, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley

Eero, LC, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
Tessie, L5, All American, Judy Raffone

Rosie, L5, Brittany, Barbara & Timothy Flynn
Tiger Lilly, L3, All American, Mariday Geyer
Ziggy, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Louise Hurwitz
Ritz, L5, Min. American, Mary Lou Molongoski
Bubba, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

Belle, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lorraine Gerow
Mariah, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, Sue Robinson
Tralee, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Margery Coombs
Ally, LC, All American, Deborah Kleiner
Fenway, L5, All American, Helen Guiheen
Stewie, LC, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Dixie, LC, Beagle, Julie & Hugh Stauffer

Big Papi, LS5, Papillon, Cathy Miller

Mira, LC, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Willy, L5, Bichon Frise, Marlynn Clayton

Koji, LS5, Papillon, Cathy Miller



